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Figure S1: The age-standardized prevalence rate per 100,000 population by sex for all Global Burden of Disease regions (generated from data available from 
http://ghdx.healthdata.org/gbd-results-tool) 



 
 

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

East Asia
South Asia

Southern Latin America
Southern Sub-Saharan Africa

Andean Latin America
Eastern Sub-Saharan Africa

Caribbean
Australasia

Central Sub-Saharan Africa
Central Latin America

Western Europe
Western Sub-Saharan Africa

High-income Asia Pacific
Central Asia

North Africa and Middle East
Tropical Latin America

High-income North America
Southeast Asia
Eastern Europe

Oceania
Central Europe

Age-standardized incidence rate per 100,000 population

G
BD

 R
eg

io
ns

Male

Female

Figure S2: The age-standardized incidence rate per 100,000 population by sex for all Global Burden of Disease regions (generated from data available from 
http://ghdx.healthdata.org/gbd-results-tool) 
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Figure S3: Percentage change in age-standardized prevalence rate per 100,000 population by sex between 1990 and 2019 for all Global Burden of Disease 
regions (generated from data available from http://ghdx.healthdata.org/gbd-results-tool) 
Figure S3: Percentage change in age-standardized prevalence rate per 100,000 population by sex between 1990 and 2019 for all Global Burden of Disease 
regions (generated from data available from http://ghdx.healthdata.org/gbd-results-tool) 
Figure S3: Percentage change in age-standardized prevalence rate per 100,000 population by sex between 1990 and 2019 for all Global Burden of Disease regions 
(generated from data available from http://ghdx.healthdata.org/gbd-results-tool) 
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Figure S4: Percentage change in age-standardized incidence rate per 100,000 population by sex between 1990 and 2019 for all Global Burden of Disease 
regions (generated from data available from http://ghdx.healthdata.org/gbd-results-tool) 
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Figure S5: The number of prevalent cases between 1990 and 2019 for all Global Burden of Disease regions (generated from data available from 
http://ghdx.healthdata.org/gbd-results-tool) 
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Figure S6: The number of incident cases between 1990 and 2019 for all Global Burden of Disease regions (generated from data available from 
http://ghdx.healthdata.org/gbd-results-tool) 



 
 

 
 

 

Figure S7: Age-standardized YLD rate of low back pain per 100,000 population in 2019, by country. (generated from data available from 
http://ghdx.healthdata.org/gbd-results-tool) 
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Figure S8: Global number of incident cases and incidence rate of low back pain per 100,000 population by age and sex in 2019. (generated from data available 
from http://ghdx.healthdata.org/gbd-results-tool) 



 

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

0

1000000

2000000

3000000

4000000

5000000

6000000

Y
LD

 rate per 100,000 population

To
ta

l Y
LD

s 
(N

um
be

r)

Age(years)

Male(Number, 95% uncertainty interval)

Female(Number, 95% uncertainty interval)

Male(Rate, 95% uncertainty interval)

Female(Rate, 95% uncertainty interval )

Figure S9: Global number of YLDs cases and rate of low back pain per 100,000 population by age and sex in 2019. (generated from data available from 
http://ghdx.healthdata.org/gbd-results-tool) 


